1. submersible pump system
Household Pump Systems
There are 2 options available for connecting rainwater to your house.
Garden Pump Systems
Garden option for using stored rainwater on your garden.
sleNDAstyle tANK speCiFiCAtiONs
SLENDASTYLE TANKS
OUR  QUALITY

A
LI
T
Y
CERTIFIED CO
M
PA
N
Y
ISO 9001
FOR PRICES CONTACT YOUR POLYMASTER DISTRIBUTOR.
All measurements are approximate due to variable shrinkage during manufacture. Due to pigment variations with raw material manufacturers, colour
shades may vary. Smaller rainwater tanks need regular maintenance if drinking quality is to be maintained. Polymaster takes no responsibility for the
quality of water held in a tank. *Free delivery only applies to some regions and tank sizes. Contact us for details.
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)  CAPACITY OVERFLOW POSITION OUTLET POSITION SIEVE POSITION
SLST600 1220L x 580W x 1265H 600 ltr (132 gal) 12:00 Std/6:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt
SLST1050 1460L x 690W x 1515H 1050 ltr (230 gal) 12:00 Std/6:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt
SLST2000 2290L x 600W x 2050H 2000 ltr (440 gal) 12:00 Std/6:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt
SLST3000 2570L x 790W x 2050H 3000 ltr (660 gal) 12:00 Std/6:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt
SLST5000 3290L x 1020W x 2010H 5000 ltr (1096 gal) 12:00 Std/6:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt 6:00 Std/12:00 Alt
10YEARS
* Internal or external pump systems to be specified at time of order
* See page 24 for full tank specifications
urbAN WAter CONserVAtiON sleNDAstyle tANK beNeFits